
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars, and are subject to a 10% service 
charge and 1% surcharge to restore with Zero Foodprint Asia, 
funding food-related climate solutions, based on the original price.

While we do our best to accommodate any allergies or food 
sensitivities, we are unable to guarantee that trace elements will 
not be present. No outside food or beverages allowed.

VEGETARIAN

SANDWICHES & BURGERS 
Served with fries or salad

Centric Club Sandwich      

Chicken breast, bacon, gruyere, lettuce, 

tomato, fried egg 

Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger     

Cheddar, maple streaky bacon, dill 

pickles, house dressing 

Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich    

Sourdough, natural cooked ham, 

gruyere, dill pickles, mustard mayo 

Steak Sandwich       

Ciabatta, grilled Black Angus beef, 

caramelised onion, gruyere, tomato, 

mustard mayonnaise 

Deli Ciabatta           

Mozzarella, heirloom tomato, basil pesto, 

arugula 

Healthy Wrap           

Tomato, baby spinach, marinated 

tempeh, avocado, hummus 

$168

$198

$138

$198

$168

$128

CURRY AND BIRYANI

Butter Chicken       

Served with steamed rice, naan and 

chutney 

Vegetarian Biryani          

Mixed vegetables, basmati rice, cashews 

and spice blend 

$168

$168

DESSERTS 

Deli Tiramisu        

Mascarpone, espresso liqueur, lady fingers 

ICE CREAM SELECTION  (1 scoop)   
ICE CREAM SELECTION  (2 scoops)   
Vanilla, matcha, strawberry or chocolate

SEASONAL DELI PETITE CAKE    

$78

$38
$68

$68

WESTERN COMFORTS

Black Tru�e Fries          

Tru�e aioli, parmesan

Spaghetti Carbonara       

Guanciale, parmesan, egg yolk,

black pepper

Penne Arrabbiata          

Basil, garlic, chilli, rich tomato sauce

Seafood Linguine        

Shrimps, clams, squid, creamy white

wine sauce 

Spinach and Mushroom Lasagna       
Mushroom bolognese,

spinach bechamel, pecorino 

Grilled Salmon Steak with Lemon Butter
Served with fries or garden salad 

Ribeye Steak with Herb Butter      

Served with fries or garden salad 

Chicken Parmigiana      

Crispy crumbed chicken, tomato sauce, 

mozzarella, parmesan

$98

$168

$168

$228

$198

$268

$328

$198

SALADS & COLD STARTERS 

Caesar Salad        

Homemade dressing, crispy bacon, 

parmesan cheese, croutons

- with grilled chicken breast    

- with smoked salmon     

Mozzarella Caprese          

Heirloom tomatoes, pesto, extra virgin 

olive oil, balsamic glaze

Classic Garden Salad with Vinaigrette
Seasonal greens, heirloom cherry 

tomatoes, sherry, mustard vinaigrette

Superfood Salad          

Quinoa, avocado, baby spinach, cherry 

tomatoes, seeds, apple cider and maple 

vinaigrette

$128

$158
$168
$148

$128

$128

SOUPS

Creamy Lobster Soup      

Sautéed prawns, fine herbs

Mushroom Soup          

with garlic ciabatta toast

$88

$78



All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars, and are subject to a 10% service 
charge and 1% surcharge to restore with Zero Foodprint Asia, 
funding food-related climate solutions, based on the original price.

While we do our best to accommodate any allergies or food 
sensitivities, we are unable to guarantee that trace elements will 
not be present. No outside food or beverages allowed.

DELI COFFEE SPECIALTIES

Cappuccino Crème Brûlée (Hot)   

Vanilla Latte (Hot / Iced)   

Rose Latte (Hot / Iced)    

Caramel Latte (Hot / Iced)   

Espresso Tonic         

- (Classic / Lychee Rose / Peach)

Espresso Soda        

- (Classic / Lychee Rose / Peach)

Cold Brew         

Coconut Cold Brew       

Pandan Coconut Latte (Iced)     

$48

$48

$48

$48

$58

$58

$58

$58

$58

Extra Shot +$10 
Oat Milk, Soy Milk, Almond Milk +$5 

SOFT DRINKS

Coke         

Coke Zero        

Sprite         

Cream Soda        

Soda Water        

$38

$38

$38

$38

$38

COLD BREW TEA

Lychee Rose Cold Brew Tea    

Mango Cold Brew Tea      

Peach Cold Brew Tea      

$48

$48

$48

HERBAL TEA

Chamomile Blossoms      

Organic Forest Fruits      

Peppermint        

$48

$48

$48

CHINESE TEA

Pu Er         

Jasmine Green       

Long Jing Xi Hu       

$48

$48

$48

BLACK TEA

Earl Grey        

English Breakfast       

Madagascar Vanilla      

Masala Chai        

$48

$48

$48

$48

OTHER THAN COFFEE

Chocolate        

Matcha Latte       

Fresh Milk        

Evian 330ml        

Perrier 330ml       

Fresh Fruit Juice       

Smoothie        

$48

$48

$38

$28

$28

$35

$35

GREEN TEA

Genmaicha        

Japanese Sencha       

$48

$48

THE COFFEE ACADEMÏCS
COFFEE SELECTION

Espresso     

Americano (Hot / Iced)    

Blackccino (Hot / Iced)    

Macchiato     

Dirty     

Piccolo     

Cappuccino (Hot / Iced)    

Latte (Hot / Iced)    

Mocha (Hot / Iced)    

Flat White (Hot)    

$38

$42

$42

$42

$42

$42

$48

$48

$48

$48

Extra Shot +$10 
Oat Milk, Soy Milk, Almond Milk +$5 



三文治與漢堡 可選配薯條或沙律

尚萃公司三文治         

雞胸肉、煙肉、格魯耶爾芝士、生菜、
番茄及煎蛋 
和牛芝士漢堡          

車打芝士、楓糖煙肉、酸黃瓜、自家製醬汁 
烤火腿芝士三文治         

酸種麵包、天然熟火腿、格魯耶爾芝士、
酸黃瓜、芥末蛋黃醬 
牛扒三文治          

意式拖鞋包、烤黑安格斯牛肉、焦糖洋蔥、
格魯耶爾芝士、番茄、芥末蛋黃醬 
Deli 意式拖鞋包三文治           

水牛芝士、番茄、羅勒香草醬、火箭菜 
健康素食卷             

番茄、菠菜苗、醃製天貝、牛油果、
鷹嘴豆泥 

$168

$198

$138

$198

$168

$128

甜品

Deli 意大利芝士蛋糕       

馬斯卡彭芝士、濃縮咖啡酒、手指餅乾 
精選雪糕（一球）        

精選雪糕（兩球）        

雲呢拿、抹茶、士多啤梨、朱古力 
季節限定 DELI 精緻蛋糕       

$78

$38
$68

$68

沙律及前菜 

凱撒沙律           

自家製醬汁、脆煙肉、巴馬臣芝士、麵包粒 
- 配烤雞胸肉         

- 配煙三文魚         

水牛芝士番茄沙律           

番茄、羅勒醬、特級初榨橄欖油、意
大利黑醋汁 
經典田園沙律配油醋汁           

時令蔬菜、車厘茄、雪莉酒、芥末油醋 
特色營養沙律             
藜麥、牛油果、菠菜苗、車厘茄、籽仁、
蘋果醋、楓糖油醋汁 

$128

$158
$168
$148

$128

$128

湯 

忌廉龍蝦湯         

鮮蝦、香草
蘑菇湯              

蒜香烤意式拖鞋包多士

$88

$78

西式經典美饌 

黑松露薯條              

松露蒜味蛋黃醬、巴馬臣芝士 
卡邦尼意粉          

意大利豬面頰肉、巴馬臣芝士、蛋黃、黑椒 
香辣番茄長通粉             

羅勒、蒜蓉、辣椒、番茄醬 
海鮮扁意粉         

鮮蝦、蜆、魷魚、白酒忌廉汁 
菠菜蘑菇千層麵             

蘑菇醬、菠菜白醬、佩克里諾羊奶芝士 
香煎三文魚扒配檸檬牛油        

配 薯條或田園沙律 
香煎肉眼牛扒配香草牛油       

配 薯條或田園沙律 
意式巴馬臣芝士烤雞       

香脆雞扒、番茄醬、水牛芝士、巴馬臣芝士 

$98

$168

$168

$228

$198

$268

$328

$198

印度風味

牛油咖喱雞         

配米飯、烤餅、印度酸辣醬 
印度蔬菜香料飯             

綜合蔬菜、印度香米、腰果、混合香料  

$168

$168

價目以港幣計算 ; 須以原價計算 10% 服務費及 1% 附加費支援
零碳足食 ( 亞洲 ) 持續對抗全球暖化。

我們會盡力配合任何對食物有敏感或過敏反應的膳食安排，
但我們無法保證絕對不會有致敏的物質存在於食物當中。不
可攜帶及享用外來食物。

素食



花草茶

薄荷茶       

洋甘菊茶       

芙蓉花果茶       

$48

$48

$48

中國茶

普洱茶       

茉莉花茶       

西湖龍井       

$48

$48

$48

冷泡茶  

玫瑰荔枝冷泡紅茶      

芒果冷泡紅茶      

蜜桃冷泡紅茶井      

$48

$48

$48

汽水  

可樂       

無糖可樂       

雪碧       

忌廉       

梳打水       

$38

$38

$38

$38

$38

紅茶 

伯爵茶       

印度香料茶       

英式紅茶       

雲呢拿茶       

$48

$48

$48

$48

其他精選

朱古力       

抹茶鮮奶       

鮮奶       

Evian 330ml      

Perrier 330ml      

鮮果汁         

果昔         

$48

$48

$38

$28

$28

$35

$35

綠茶

玄米茶       

日式煎茶       

$48

$48

價目以港幣計算 ; 須以原價計算 10% 服務費及
1% 附加費支援零碳足食 ( 亞洲 ) 持續對抗全球暖化。

我們會盡力配合任何對食物有敏感或過敏反應的膳食安排，但我們無法保
證絕對不會有致敏的物質存在於食物當中。不可攜帶及享用外來食物。

THE COFFEE ACADEMÏCS 咖啡精選

特濃咖啡       

美式咖啡       

泡沫黑咖啡       

瑪琪雅朵咖啡      

髒髒咖啡       

短笛咖啡       

泡沫咖啡 (熱/凍)      

鮮奶咖啡 (熱/凍)      

朱古力咖啡 (熱/凍)      

澳白咖啡 (熱)      

$38

$42

$42

$42

$42

$42

$48

$48

$48

$48

追加濃縮咖啡 +$10 
轉配燕麥奶，豆奶，杏仁奶 +$5 

DELI 特調咖啡

法式焦糖泡沫咖啡 (熱)      

雲呢拿鮮奶咖啡 (熱/凍)      

玫瑰鮮奶咖啡 (熱/凍)      

焦糖鮮奶咖啡 (熱/凍)      

濃縮咖啡湯力水 - （經典/荔枝/蜜桃）     

濃縮咖啡梳打水 - （經典/荔枝/蜜桃）     

冷萃咖啡       

椰子冷萃咖啡      

斑蘭椰子咖啡 (凍)      

$48

$48

$48

$48

$58

$58

$58

$58

$58

追加濃縮咖啡 +$10 
轉配燕麥奶，豆奶，杏仁奶 +$5 


